35

N
RM KING

COMPANY

PLANT LIFTER WITHOUT HEIGHT CONTROL

MODELS 625 — 635

Version 1.1

EMAIL: INFO@RMKING.COM
TEL: 559.266.0258

NOTES:

—

© u M W N

10.
11.
18.
28.
29.

PLANT LIFTER WITHOUT HEIGHT CONTROL

MODELS 625 — 635

Q

Version 1.1 RM KlN
COMPANY

ID | Part Number | Description Model MFG ID | Part Number | Description Model MFG
1 | 145458 Nut - 5/16 625-635 | RMK 16 | 87457722 Guide R.H. 625-635 | RMK
2 | 145913 Bolt - 5/16 x 3/4 625-635 | RMK 17 | 87457723 Chain 625-635 | RMK
3 | 255918 Bolt - 3/8 x 1 625-635 | OEM 18 | 87613282 Washer 625-635 | OEM
4 | 280345 Bolt - 5/16 x 1 625-635 | OEM 19 | 87638039 Bracket 625-635 | OEM
5 | 280431 Nut - 1/2 625-635 | RMK 20 | 87638041 Bracket 625-635 | OEM
6 | 392-11031 Lock Washer - 5/16 | 625-635 | OEM 21 | 87638877 Arm 625-635 | OEM
7 | 450-73112 | Bolt-5/16 x 3/4 625-635 | OEM 22 | 87638883 Shoe L.H. 625-635 | OEM
8 | 495-81164 | Washer 625-635 | OEM 23 | 87638884 Shoe R.H. 625-635 | OEM
9 | 80679 Lock Washer - 1/2 | 625-635 | RMK 24 | 87638897 Shield 625-635 | OEM
10 | 84499055 Pin 625-635 | OEM 25 | 87638898 Spacer 625-635 | OEM
11| 86512168 Bolt - 5/16 x 1 625-635 | OEM 26 | 87638899 Bracket 625-635 | OEM
12 | 86628570 Pin 625-635 | OEM 27 | 87638905 Bracket 625-635 | OEM
13 | 87427883 Shield R.H. 625-635 | OEM 28 | 88530 Bolt-1/2 x 1 3/4 625-635 | OEM
14 | 87427884 Shield L.H. 625-635 | OEM 29 | 9823743 Nut - 5/16 625-635 | OEM
15 | 87457721 Guide L.H. 625-635 | RMK

145458 REPLACES 231-5145

145913 REPLACES 409-7512

255918 REPLACES 409-7612

280345 REPLACES 413-514

280431 REPLACES 425-108

80679 REPLACES 492-1 1050

84499055 REPLACES 439-1868

86512168 REPLACES 409-7516

87613282 REPLACES 396-21041

88530 REPLACES 433-828

9823743 REPLACES 231-5345

EMAIL: INFO@RMKING.COM
TEL: 559.266.0258

36



